FIBER OPTIC TECHNOLOGY
 CALIBRATION LABORATORY
is registered trademark of OPTOKON, a.s. Other names and trademarks mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners.
ACT_11-16_EN-LMCP-28H
17/12/2020
OPTOKON, a.s. reserves the right to make changes, without notice, to the products described in this document, in the interest of improving design, operational function and/or reliability.
 OPTOKON, a.s., Cerveny Kriz 250, 586 01 Jihlava, Czech Republic
tel. +420 564 040 111, WWW.OPTOKON.COM, INFO@OPTOKON.CZ

tel. +420 564 040 111, WWW.OPTOKON.COM, INFO@OPTOKON.CZ
3
Ordering information
LMCP-28H - (X)2 X X(M)3 X - YY YY - XX-NG
On board
M.2 NVMe
SSD
1.
Removable
SSD SATA
2.
Removable
SSD SATA
Memory
DDR4 RAM
2x GbE
Fiber optic/metalic
Fiber distance
Can Bus Routed GE ports
 R - 0 - 0 -  - CT Metallic 1000Base-T RJ-45 N - 3 3x
 1 240 GB 1 240 GB 1 240 GB 1 16 GB M5 MM 50/125 μm 02 2 km MM C 1 5 5x
 2 512 GB 2 512 GB 2 512 GB 2 32 GB M6 MM 62.5/125 μm 10 10 km
 - - 3 1 TB 3 1 TB 3 64 GB S3 SM 1310 nm 30 30 km
  4 2 TB 4 2 TB 4 128 GB S5 SM 1550 nm 50 50 km
Note: 1) during operation allowable working temperature range: -20°C to +50°C
 2) On request, to be consulted with Technical support:
     R – on board boot SSD M.2 NVMe 64 GB, data will be stored on two removable erasable 2TB SSDs, in RAID1 mode
 3) M – secure erase disks functionality
Example:
 LMCP-28H-0102-M502-C5-NG:  one 240 GB SSD; 32 GB RAM; 5x routed ports, 8+2 switch, 2x fiber optic MM
50/125 µm 2 km distance, CanBus interface;
LMCP-28H-R44M3-M502-C5-NG: 2x 2TB SSD in RAID1, on board boot SSD M.2 NVMe 64 GB, 5x routed ports, 2x
fiber optic MM distance 2 km, CanBus interface;
Standard accessories: Manual
Options:
Power supply cable, connectors:
• Power cable DC 3 m: LMCAB-PSC-03-D3-26WB2SN-DC
• Power supply connector set: LMCON-PSC-01
LMCP cables:
• LMCP Multi-radio Full I/O Cable: 37-pin 26WD35PN to 2x
RJ45 female, 2x USB2.0 female and 2x serial DB9 male
• LMCP Management cable: 37-pin 26WD35PN to 2x RJ45
female, 1x USB2.0 female, video VGA male
• CANbus cable: 26WA35SN to other side on request
Full I/O Cable
LAN cable:
• Ethernet LAN Cat5e cable: Amphenol RJFTV6G (RJ-45) to RJ45 jack
• Military tactical fiber cable with OPTOKON HMA plugs
See detailed ordering info on these datasheets: CAB_03-17_EN-LMCAB-LMCP.pdf and CAB_01-18_EN-RJF45-MIL.pdf
Secure package: LMSPK-02, designed for SSD erasing
Example of deployment
FIBER OPTIC TECHNOLOGY
 CALIBRATION LABORATORY
is registered trademark of OPTOKON, a.s. Other names and trademarks mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners.
ACT_11-16_EN-LMCP-28H
17/12/2020
OPTOKON, a.s. reserves the right to make changes, without notice, to the products described in this document, in the interest of improving design, operational function and/or reliability.
 OPTOKON, a.s., Cerveny Kriz 250, 586 01 Jihlava, Czech Republic
tel. +420 564 040 111, WWW.OPTOKON.COM, INFO@OPTOKON.CZ
4
Dimensional view
Front panel LMCP-28H-NG
Front panel interfaces:
LMCP-28H-XXXX-M502-C5-NG version